
SPRING / SUMMER 2024 MENU 
 

Weeks 
Starting 
15/04 
06/05 
03/06 
24/06 
15/07 
09/09 
30/09 
21/10 

WEEK 1 MONDAY (Meat Free) TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY 

OPTION 
1 

Cheese & Tomato Pizza 
with Potato Wedges 

Pork Sausages with 
Creamed Potato & 
Gravy 

Roast Chicken with 
Roast Potatoes & 
Gravy 

Chicken Korma Curry 
with Rice 

Harry Ramsden’s Fish 
with Oven Chips 

OPTION 
2 

Cheese & Five Bean 
Tomato Pasta 

Quorn Sausage with 
Creamed Potato & 
Gravy 

Roasted Vegetable 
Parcel with Roast 
Potatoes & Gravy 

Oriental Vegetable 
Noodles 

Garden Vegetable 
Goujons with Oven 
Chips 

OPTION 
3 

Jacket Potato with 
Cheese and/or Beans 

Cheese, Pepper & 
Sweetcorn Wrap 

Cheese, Ham Wrap Jacket Potato with 
Cheese or Tuna 
Mayonnaise (DF) 

Cheese & Tomato Pasta 
Pot 

Weeks 
starting 
22/04 
13/05 
10/06 
01/07 
22/07 
16/09 
07/10 
 

WEEK 2 MONDAY (Meat Free) TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY 

OPTION 
1 

Vegan Sausage Roll 
with Potato Wedges 

Chicken & Sweetcorn 
Meatballs in Tomato 
Sauce with Spaghetti 

Roast Gammon with 
Roast Potatoes & 
Gravy 

Fruity Caribbean 
Chicken with Rice 

Fish Fingers with Oven 
Chips 

OPTION 
2 

Potato, Leek & Cheese 
Pie 

BBQ Meat Free 
Meatballs with 
Spaghetti 

Glamorgan Sausage 
with Roast Potatoes & 
Gravy 

Caribbean Quorn 
Fajitas 

Cheese & Tomato pizza 
Swirl with Oven Chips 

OPTION 
3 

Jacket Potato with 
Cheese and / or Beans  

Cheese, Pepper & 
Sweetcorn Wrap 

Cheese, Ham Wrap Jacket Potato with 
Cheese or Tuna 
Mayonnaise (DF) 

Cheese & Tomato Pasta 
Pot 

Weeks 
starting 
29/04 
20/05 
17/06 
08/07 
02/09 
23/09 
14/10 
 

WEEK 3 MONDAY (Meat Free) TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY 

OPTION 
1 

Tomato Pasta Italian Style Chicken 
Goujons with Oven 
Chips 

Roast Chicken with 
Roast Potatoes & 
Gravy 

Beef Lasagne Harry Ramsden’s Fish 
with Oven Chips 

OPTION 
2 

Mediterranean 
Vegetables with 
Couscous 

Southern Style Quorn 
Burger in a Bun with 
Oven Chips 

Vegan Sausage Cutlet 
with Roast Potatoes & 
Gravy 

Summer Vegetable 
Lasagne 

Vegetable Fingers with 
Oven Chips 

OPTION 
3 

Jacket Potato with 
Cheese and / or Beans 

Cheese, Pepper & 
Sweetcorn Wrap 

Cheese, Ham Wrap Jacket Potato with 
Cheese or Tuna 
Mayonnaise (DF) 

Cheese & Tomato Pasta 
Pot 

 


