SPRING / SUMMER 2024 MENU

Weeks	WEEK 1	MONDAY (Meat Free)	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY
Starting	OPTION	Cheese & Tomato Pizza	Pork Sausages with	Roast Chicken with	Chicken Korma Curry	Harry Ramsden's Fish
15/04	1	with Potato Wedges	Creamed Potato &	Roast Potatoes &	with Rice	with Oven Chips
06/05			Gravy	Gravy		
03/06	OPTION	Cheese & Five Bean	Quorn Sausage with	Roasted Vegetable	Oriental Vegetable	Garden Vegetable
24/06	2	Tomato Pasta	Creamed Potato &	Parcel with Roast	Noodles	Goujons with Oven
15/07			Gravy	Potatoes & Gravy		Chips
09/09	OPTION	Jacket Potato with	Cheese, Pepper &	Cheese, Ham Wrap	Jacket Potato with	Cheese & Tomato Pasta
30/09	3	Cheese and/or Beans	Sweetcorn Wrap		Cheese or Tuna	Pot
21/10					Mayonnaise (DF)	
Weeks	WEEK 2	MONDAY (Meat Free)	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY
starting	OPTION	Vegan Sausage Roll	Chicken & Sweetcorn	Roast Gammon with	Fruity Caribbean	Fish Fingers with Oven
22/04	1	with Potato Wedges	Meatballs in Tomato	Roast Potatoes &	Chicken with Rice	Chips
13/05			Sauce with Spaghetti	Gravy		
10/06	OPTION	Potato, Leek & Cheese	BBQ Meat Free	Glamorgan Sausage	Caribbean Quorn	Cheese & Tomato pizza
01/07	2	Pie	Meatballs with	with Roast Potatoes &	Fajitas	Swirl with Oven Chips
22/07			Spaghetti	Gravy		
16/09	OPTION	Jacket Potato with	Cheese, Pepper &	Cheese, Ham Wrap	Jacket Potato with	Cheese & Tomato Pasta
07/10	3	Cheese and / or Beans	Sweetcorn Wrap		Cheese or Tuna	Pot
					Mayonnaise (DF)	
Weeks	WEEK 3	MONDAY (Meat Free)	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY
starting	OPTION	Tomato Pasta	Italian Style Chicken	Roast Chicken with	Beef Lasagne	Harry Ramsden's Fish
29/04	1		Goujons with Oven	Roast Potatoes &		with Oven Chips
20/05			Chips	Gravy		
17/06	OPTION	Mediterranean	Southern Style Quorn	Vegan Sausage Cutlet	Summer Vegetable	Vegetable Fingers with
08/07	2	Vegetables with	Burger in a Bun with	with Roast Potatoes &	Lasagne	Oven Chips
02/09		Couscous	Oven Chips	Gravy		
23/09	OPTION	Jacket Potato with	Cheese, Pepper &	Cheese, Ham Wrap	Jacket Potato with	Cheese & Tomato Pasta
14/10	3	Cheese and / or Beans	Sweetcorn Wrap		Cheese or Tuna	Pot
					Mayonnaise (DF)	